
TORCHPREP FOR 
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY

Mondays
6pm-9pm

1/25
2/1
2/8
2/22

Saturdays
10am-2pm

1/30
2/6
2/13
2/27

&

R E G I S T R A T I O N  D E A D L I N E : 1 / 1 9 / 2 1

torchprep.com  info@torchprep.com  888.382.8174

S I G N  U P  H E R E !

T O R C H P R E P  P A R T N E R S  W I T H  N O T R E  D A M E  A C A D E M Y  T O

P R O V I D E  N O R T H E R N  K E N T U C K Y ' S  P R E M I E R  A C T  T E S T  P R E P !

*This course will be offered virtually if unable to be in-person.*

https://www.torchprep.com/confirm/?course_id=18182

